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Husqvarna

FLOOR SCARIFIER BMP 265 | 400 V |
EU

BMP 265 scarifier is powered by an electric motor and is ideal for medium and large-sized applications. This
machine benefits from an ergonomic design. The braking system with a steering handle will slow down the

machine itself for a user friendly high performance scarifying machine. The working depth of the drum with
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cutting/milling tools is easily adjustable and precise to the millimetre. It comes equipped as standard with a

complete drum with cutters.

Motor

Output power
Voltage
Rated current

Power source

Product data

Rotational speed
Working width
Productivity

Type of operation

Dimensions

Product size length
Product size width
Product size height

Weight (complete product w/o side
packed articles)

Packaging length
Packaging width

Packaging height
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5.5 kW

400 V

16 A

Corded

FLOOR SCARIFIER BMP 265 | 400 V | EU

1,500 rpm

26.5cm

120 m?/h

Push

FLOOR SCARIFIER BMP 265 | 400 V | EU

1,260 mm

574 mm

1,760 mm

175 kg

1,400 mm

600 mm

1,310 mm
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Article gross weight

Sound and noise

Sound pressure level at operators
ear

Vibration

Vibrations handlebar
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193,000 g

FLOOR SCARIFIER BMP 265 | 400 V | EU

96 dB(A)

FLOOR SCARIFIER BMP 265 | 400 V | EU

5.1 m/s?
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