



FLOOR SCARIFIER BMP 265 | 400 V | EU

BMP 265 scarifier is powered by an electric motor and is ideal for medium and large-sized applications. This machine benefits from an ergonomic design. The braking system with a steering handle will slow down the machine itself for a user friendly high performance scarifying machine. The working depth of the drum with

Husqvarna BMP 265 floor scarifier | Husqvarna Portal International

cutting/milling tools is easily adjustable and precise to the millimetre. It comes equipped as standard with a complete drum with cutters.

Motor

	FLOOR SCARIFIER BMP 265 400 V EU
Output power	5.5 kW
Voltage	400 V
Rated current	16 A
Power source	Corded

Product data

	FLOOR SCARIFIER BMP 265 400 V EU
Rotational speed	1,500 rpm
Working width	26.5 cm
Productivity	120 m²/h
Type of operation	Push

Dimensions

	FLOOR SCARIFIER BMP 265 400 V EU
Product size length	1,260 mm
Product size width	514 mm
Product size height	1,160 mm
Weight (complete product w/o side packed articles)	175 kg
Packaging length	1,400 mm
Packaging width	600 mm
Packaging height	1,310 mm

Article gross weight

193,000 g

Sound and noise

	FLOOR SCARIFIER BMP 265 400 V EU
Sound pressure level at operators ear	96 dB(A)

Vibration

	FLOOR SCARIFIER BMP 265 400 V EU
Vibrations handlebar	5.1 m/s²

